

14.10.2022

Present: Sh. Akash Ojha, learned counsel for Lrs of plaintiff.
Sh. B.K. Pandey, learned counsel for defendant no. 3 & 4.

Matter is fixed for clarifications, if any / orders on the application under Order XI Rule 12 & 14 r/w Section 151 CPC.

List for purpose fixed on 19.12.2022.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI
14.10.2022 pk