

12

M A C T

340/19

PREETI GUPTA

Vs.

TARUN AGGARWAL

19.07.2023

Pr: Sh. Manish Bansal, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Sh. Kuldeep Vashisht, Ld. Counsel for R1 and R2.

Sh. Chaitanya Jain, Proxy counsel for Sh. Kapil Chawla, ld. Counsel for insurance company/R3.

Original bills filed on behalf of petitioner alongwith list of bills. Copy supplied.

At request of ld. Counsel for petitioner, matter be listed for PE on 15.09.2023.

(Jasjeet Kaur)
PO MACT (N/W)
Rohini Courts: Delhi
19.07.2023